15Apr2024
15Apr2024
15Apr2024
28May2024
28May2024
28May2024
28May2024
19Jun2024
12Jul2024
19Aug2024
19Aug2024
19Aug2024
16Sep2024
140ct2024
15Nov2024
15Nov2024
15Nov2024
18Dec2024
17Jan2025
17Jan2025
19Feb2025
21Mar2025
21Mar2025

B/P to: Neroche Hall

B/P to: HMRC Cumbernauld
B/P to: Mrs Emily York
B/Pto: TD &AA Lock

B/P to: Zurich Town & Pari
B/P to: John Parsons

B/P to: Mrs Emily York

B/P to: Mrs Emily York

B/P to: Mrs Emily York

B/P to: Mrs Emily York

B/P to: SALC

B/P to: HMRC Cumbernauld
B/P to: Mrs Emily York

B/P to: Mrs Emily York

B/P to: HMRC Cumbernauld
B/P to: TEEC

B/P to: Mrs Emily York

B/P to: Mrs Emily York

B/P to: Mrs Emily York

B/P to: HMRC Cumbernauld
B/P to: Mrs Emily York

B/P to: HMRC Cumbernauld
B/P to: Mrs Emily York

Hall Hire

PAYE

Salary and Expenses
Verge Cutting
Insurance Renewal
APM Refreshments
Salary and Expenses
Salary and Expenses
Salary and Expenses
Salary and Expenses
Membership Renewal
PAYE

Salary and Expenses
Salary and Expenses
PAYE

Website Hosting
Salary and Expenses
Salary and Expenses
Salary and Expenses
PAYE

Salary and Expenses
PAYE

Salary and Expenses

M MH MM mH MH MHh M MH H M MH MH WM MH MH MH MW MO MO MH W M

376.20
106.00
436.01
120.00
346.13
151.80
387.55
316.17
345.71
426.20
154.03
101.20
334.76
334.46
101.00
409.99
415.50
345.46
455.05
111.00
401.85
120.00
501.85



