15Apr2024	B/P to: Neroche Hall	Hall Hire	£	376.20
15Apr2024	B/P to: HMRC Cumbernauld	PAYE	£	106.00
15Apr2024	B/P to: Mrs Emily York	Salary and Expenses	£	436.01
28May2024	B/P to: T D & A A Lock	Verge Cutting	£	120.00
28May2024	B/P to: Zurich Town & Pari	Insurance Renewal	£	346.13
28May2024	B/P to: John Parsons	APM Refreshments	£	151.80
28May2024	B/P to: Mrs Emily York	Salary and Expenses	£	387.55
19Jun2024	B/P to: Mrs Emily York	Salary and Expenses	£	316.17
12Jul2024	B/P to: Mrs Emily York	Salary and Expenses	£	345.71
19Aug2024	B/P to: Mrs Emily York	Salary and Expenses	£	426.20
19Aug2024	B/P to: SALC	Membership Renewal	£	154.03
19Aug2024	B/P to: HMRC Cumbernauld	PAYE	£	101.20
16Sep2024	B/P to: Mrs Emily York	Salary and Expenses	£	334.76
140ct2024	B/P to: Mrs Emily York	Salary and Expenses	£	334.46
15Nov2024	B/P to: HMRC Cumbernauld	PAYE	£	101.00
15Nov2024	B/P to: TEEC	Website Hosting	£	409.99
15Nov2024	B/P to: Mrs Emily York	Salary and Expenses	£	415.50
18Dec2024	B/P to: Mrs Emily York	Salary and Expenses	£	345.46
17Jan2025	B/P to: Mrs Emily York	Salary and Expenses	£	455.05
17Jan2025	B/P to: HMRC Cumbernauld	PAYE	£	111.00
19Feb2025	B/P to: Mrs Emily York	Salary and Expenses	£	401.85
21Mar2025	B/P to: HMRC Cumbernauld	PAYE	£	120.00
21Mar2025	B/P to: Mrs Emily York	Salary and Expenses	£	501.85